
HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION TEAM 
 

Scott Lyons Principal slyons@wcpss.net  

Chris Vaughan Assistant Principal​

9th - 11th grade 

Last Name: A- Ge 

clvaughan@wcpss.net  

Kevin Ferrell Assistant Principal​

9th - 11th grade 

Last Name: Gf - N 

kferrell@wcpss.net  

John Drake Assistant Principal​

9th - 11th grade 

Last Name: N - Z 

jcdrake@wcpss.net  

Bonnie Mwanda Assistant Principal 

12th Grade 

bmwanda@wcpss.net  

Beth Daniels Assistant Principal​

Intervention 

medaniels@wcpss.net  

Meredith Pinckney Administrative Intern mpinckney@wcpss.net  
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